
Area Tournaments GHSA Sport: Golf

7A Tournament Coordinator Email Cell Date

Area 1 Tommy Watson tommywatson@lowndes.k12.ga.us 706-741-5770 29-Apr

Area 2 Jon Vernon jvernon@paulding.k12.ga.us 404-918-6479 6-May

Area 3 Katie Rosser katie.rosser@cherokee.k12.ga.us 404-543-9065 29-Apr

Area 4 Steve Thompson steve_thompson@gwinnett.k12.ga.us 404-547-0437 6-May

6A Tournament Coordinator Email Cell Date

Area 1 Stacy Duckworth stacy.duckworth@gocats.org 229-392-5544 29-Apr

Area 2 Matt Hudlow mhudlow@habershamschools.com 706-499-0895 April 29, (B)

Shawn Blackburn sblackburn@habershamschools.com 706-499-8303 April 29, (G)

Area 3 Bob Bordas           bordas@fultonschools.org             678-362-2821 30-Apr

Area 4 Dennis Attaway dennis.attaway@cobbk12.org 678-994-3367 30-Apr

5A Tournament Coordinator Email Cell Date

Area 1

Area 2 Burt Waller waller.burt@mail.fcboe.org 770-354-9006 (G) 4/25 , (B) 4/30 

Area 3 Justin Johnson justin.johnson@bufordcityschools.org 770-539-1594 29-Apr

David Phenix david.phenix@walton.k12.ga.us 770-715-7997 29-Apr

Area 4 Charles Germano germano@fultonschools.org 678-357-5203 (B) 4/29, (G) 4/30

4A Tournament Coordinator Email Cell Date

Area 1 Chris Parker parker.john.c@muscogee.k12.ga.us 706-326-4618 30-Apr

Area 2 Michael Dowis mdowis@oconeeschools.org 678-863-2808 29-Apr

Area 3 Chris Pope 29-Apr

Area 4 David Pleasants david.pleasants@countryfinanicial.com 706-957-4084 Boys 4/29

Kayla Yeargin yeargkinke@troup.org 706-338-5643 Girls 4/30

3A Tournament Coordinator Email Cell Date

Area 1

Area 2 Shawn Peek speek@longcountyschools.org 912-977-2247 2-May

Area 3 Drew Scoggins drew.scoggins@franklin.k12.ga.us 706-988-1728 29-Apr

Area 4 Brent Greer brent.greer@lovett.org 256-572-7924 2-May

2A Tournament Coordinator Email Cell Date

Area 1 William Altman waltman@metter.org 912-237-4467 29-Apr

Area 2

Area 3

Area 4

Private Tournament Coordinator Email Cell Date

Area 1 Greg Moore greg.moore@fpdmacon.org 478-718-4456  29-Apr

Area 2 Brian Olson bolson@athensacademy.org 706-372-2939 1-May

Area 3 Jim Mathews jmathews@mountvernonschool.org 925-788-5018 29-Apr

Area 4 Scott Varner svarner@mtparanschool.com 770-578-0182 30-Apr

Public Tournament Coordinator Email Cell Date

Area 1 David Daniell ddaniell@pulaski.k12.ga.us 478-737-8159 29-Apr

Area 2 Michael Schlenz mschlenz@telfairschools.org 229-315-4319 29-Apr

Area 3 Todd Windham todd.windham@glschools.org 423-364-1082 30-Apr

Area 4 Matthew Lund matthew.lund@commercecityschools.org 770 826 3732 29-Apr
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